       FD7420 19" Rack Keyboard with Touchpad and Cable carriage
FD7420 19" Rack Keyboard
With Touchpad and Cable Carriage
Product Overview
The FD7420 19-inch Rack Keyboard with Touchpad and
cable carriage is designed for the 19-inch network rack
solution. In the market, it's difficult to find a special
keyboard that can fit the 19-inch rack size and have

View of Ergonomics Design FD7420 Integrate with 19" Cabinet
       FD7420 19" Rack Keyboard with Touchpad and Cable carriage
Specifications Order Information
FD7420-RE 19" Keyboard with touchpad and Keyboard
Rack, English (U.S.)
FD7420-RU 19" Keyboard with touchpad and Keyboard
Rack, English (U.K.)
FD7420-RF 19" Keyboard with touchpad and Keyboard
Rack, French
FD7420-RG 19" Keyboard with touchpad and Keyboard
Rack, Germany
FD7420-RS 19" Keyboard with touchpad and Keyboard
Rack, Spanish
FD7420-RE-C 19" Keyboard with touchpad and Keyboard
Rack, Cable carriage, English (U.S.)
FD7420-RF-C 19" Keyboard with touchpad and Keyboard
Rack, Cable carriage, French
FD7420-RG-C 19" Keyboard with touchpad and Keyboard
Rack, Cable carriage,Germany
FD7420-E 19" Keyboard with touchpad, English (U.S.)
FD7420-U 19" Keyboard with touchpad, English (U.K.)
FD7420-F 19" Keyboard with touchpad, French
FD7420-G 19" Keyboard with touchpad, Germany
FD7420-S 19" Keyboard with touchpad, Spanish
Compatibility IBM PC, PS/2 keyboard for MS-windows
95/98/NT/2000/XP
Touchpad Maximum sensing area: 1.770” x 2.400”
(45x61 mm)